Blutspenden bis zum 28.07.2025

Di
Di
Mo
Fr
Di
Di
Mo

18.03.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

08.04.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

14.04.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

18.04.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

01.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

28.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Rheinberg 47495
Kath. Pfarrheim, Gemeindehaus
Kirchplatz 7

Rheinberg 47495 - Budberg
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Bischof-Rof3-Str. 17a

Rheinberg 47495 - Borth
Montessori Zentrum, Niederrhein
Pastor-Wilden-Str. 7

Rheinberg 47495 - Alpsray
Kindergarten
Alpsrayerstr.104

Rheinberg 47495
Kath. Pfarrheim, Gemeindehaus
Kirchplatz 7

Rheinberg 47495 - Budberg
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Bischof-RoRR-Str. 17a

Rheinberg 47495 - Borth
Montessori Zentrum, Niederrhein
Pastor-Wilden-Str. 7



